
Serial Number Range

from SN 1001-2292 to
1002-111893

Super-Straddle
from SN SS02-1375 to

SS07-2975

Part No. 33570

Rev C6
November 2018

A TEREX BRAND 

Parts Manual 

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment. 

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts? 
Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and 
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking 
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us 
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on one of the 
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff 
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs. 

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, 
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, 

Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, 
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, 

Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, 
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. 

Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, 
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, 

Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, 
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith 

Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar 

http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/


Part No. 33570 Super-Straddle 3

November 2018

How to Read Your Serial Number

Ocanica. 
A TEREX BRAND 

Model: SS 
Manufacture Date: 10/22/03 
Serial Number: SS04-1969 
Machine unladen weight: 
Max Load: REFER TO AWP UNIT 
Country of manufacture: USA 

1111111111 11111 I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII 

Serial number 
(stamped on inside 
of end fram asembly) 

Serial Label 

---------------
GGniG, 

P/N 80939 

ss 08 A - 129551 

Model ~ 
Sequence 
number 

Model year 

Facility code 
(used only for model manufactured 
in multiple facilities ) 

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



How to Read Your Serial Number..........................................3
Parts Stocking List.................................................................7

Electronic Version

Click on any page number to view the figure.

Decals
101.1 Decals and Paint........................................................10

Straddle Components
201.1 Straddle Components................................................12
202.1 Winch Components...................................................14

Indices
Part Number Index...............................................................16
Part Description Index.........................................................17

Cross References

4 Super-Straddle Part No. 33570

November 2018

Table of Contents

This manual is updated frequently. For the most up-
to-date parts information, visit www.discount-
equipment.com

I I 

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Part No. 33570 Super-Straddle 7

November 2018

Parts Stocking List

Recommended Parts 

Genie Blue Paint, 1 Gallon .................................... 32150 
Genie Blue Paint, 12 Ounce Aerosol ....................... 1484 
Genie Gray Paint, 1 Gallon .................................... 32151 
Genie Gray Paint, 12 Ounce Aerosol ...................... 1268 

Ratchet Gear Assembly ......................................... 14191 
Pinion Gear Assembly ........................................... 14193 
Friction Disc ........................................................... 5157 
Pinion Shaft ......................................................... 14194 
Ratchet POawl Kit ................................................... 5156 
Cable Keeper Kit ..................................................... 6190 
Cable Assembly ..................................................... 11634 
Pin Assembly with Lanyard .................................... 11637 
Pin Assembly- Lock .............................................. 29281 
Contact - Outrigger Socket... ................................. 38732 
Magnet - Outrigger Socket .................................... 29261 
Wear Pad - Frame Assembly ................................. 29173 

Recommended Parts 
Description Part No. 
Genie Blue Paint, 1 Gallon .................................... 32150 
Genie Blue Paint, 12 Ounce Aerosol ....................... 1484 
Genie Gray Paint, 1 Gallon .................................... 32151 
Genie Gray Paint, 12 Ounce Aerosol ...................... 1268 

Manuals 
Genie Industries offers the following support 
documents for these models: 

Title Part No. 
EMI Safety Manual ................................................ 27581 
Manual of Responsibilities 
ANSI A92.3 ......................................................... 31587 

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



10 Super-Straddle Part No. 33570

Decals November 2018

101.1 Decals and Paint

. . 

3 

0Gni'2. 
ATEREX-D 

6 

□ Shading lndica:es 
that the decal_ ISW 

hidden from vie 

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Description Qty.Part No.Item

DECAL KIT,SUPER STRADDLE............129444GT--
includes all decals listed except for the
serial number plate.

DECAL,NOTICE-WINCH
LUBRICATION........................................2

28421GT1

DECAL,DANGER/SAFETY/OPER.INSTR.228425GT2
DECAL,NOTICE-FOOTPRINT................228432GT3
DECAL,DANGER-INSTAL
O.R.,LADDR............................................1

28431GT4

DECAL,NOTICE-LADDER STORAGE....428424GT5
DECAL,STRADDLE SOCKET................428429GT6
DECAL,DANGER,FAIL.READ,1.5X5......123725GT7
DECAL,RETAINING PIN,1.25 X 2.8.......828374GT8
DECAL,DANGER-INSTALL PINS...........428423GT9
DECAL,DANGER-INSTAL O.R.,BASE.....428430GT10
DECAL,CAUTION,DAMAGE HAZARD....428426GT11
DECAL,GENIE SUPER-STRADDLE......128434GT12
DECAL,BASE FRAME............................128428GT13
DECAL,TELSESCOPING BASE
FRAME...................................................1

28427GT14

SERIAL NUMBER PLATE***..................148329GT15
must include model and serial number of
unit when ordering.

SERIAL # LABEL,MAT LIFT & SS**80939GT15A
(from S/N SS03-1718)

Part No. 33570 Super-Straddle 11

DecalsNovember 2018

101.1 Decals and Paint

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



12 Super-Straddle Part No. 33570

Straddle Components November 2018

201.1 Straddle Components

30 29 28 

12 

1--------{13 

15 14 

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Description Qty.Part No.Item

LADDER ASSEMBLY WITH DECAL......1115153GT1
COMPLETE (includes items 51-54) (refer
to 101.1)

UPPER LADDER ASSEMBLY W/DECAL115154GT--
(includes items 51-54) (refer to 101.1)

LOWER LADDER ASSEMBLY115155GT--
(includes items 54)

TAPE,UHMW .75X.010X1232302-1200GT--
6 @ 12 inches

TAPE,NON-SKID,1X11IN32358-1100GT--
4 @ 11 inches

SCREW,HHC,1/2-13 X.75.....................1610587GT2
WASHER,LOCK,0.5"............................166033GT3
CASTER, PL, SW LOCK, WB 6 X 2.......457743GT4A
CASTER,PL,LSW,W/SB,6 X 3.0 **11600GT4B
PIN,OUTRIGGER LOCK........................46825GT5
PIN,OUTRIGGER LOCK........................429178GT6
INNER

SCREW,RHM,6-32 X .75........................412348GT7
END FRAME ASSY, SS II.......................233912GT8
WINCH REINFORCE.PLATE --(BLUE)...11282486GT9
WASHER,LOCK,.375..............................66021GT10
SCREW,HHC,3/8-16 X .75......................68255GT11
REF. WINCH...........................................212
(refer to 202.1)

CABLE ASSY-SS II.................................211634GT13
NUT,WING,1/4-20...................................28170GT14
SCREW,HHC,1/4-20 X 1.5......................26145GT15
NUT, LP NYLOCK, 3/8-16.......................27713GT16
WASHER,FLAT,USS,3/8",Y..................126097GT17
SCREW, HCC, 3/8-16 X 1.50..................28516GT18
LIFT BAR ASSY, SS II............................233910GT19
(includes items 13-18)

SS II LIFT FRAME WELDMENT29171GT--
SCREW,PHM,10-32X1,SF.TAP.SLOT.....411097GT20
SCREW,SHC,3/8-16 X 1.5......................829447GT21
NUT,HEX,3/8-16.....................................86022GT22
WEAR PAD,VERTICAL TUBE,SS...........829173GT23
WASHER,FLAT,MS,#6,Y.........................811805GT24
SCREW,HHC,1/2-13 X 4.........................88220GT25
WASHER,FLAT,.5 HARDENED............1613066GT26
NUT,WING,1/2-13...................................88886GT27
FRAME ASSY,TELESCOPE ARM,RH....133917GT28
with decals (refer to 101.1)

PIN ASSEMBLY, LOCK, SHORT,SS.......429281GT29
OUTER

FRAME ASSY,TELESCOPE ARM,LH.....133919GT30
with decals (refer to 101.1)

Description Qty.Part No.Item

PIN ASSY, RETAINER, SS I & II.............811637GT31
PIN,BALL RET.-.5 X 4.011636GT--
SCREW,FHM,8-32 X .25........................829383GT32
CONTACT,FULL BRIDGE,BRASS..........438732GT33
MAGNET,NEODYMIUM,.375 X .100.....1229261GT--
HOLDER,CONTACT...............................433293GT34
BAR,MAGNET ATTACHMENT,SS29164GT--
CAP,HOLDER, CONTACT37689GT--
BASE CONN. ASSY-RH(LF/RR)SS II.....233926GT35A
SHOWN

BASE CONN ASSY-LH(RF/LR)SSII**33928GT35B
RIVET,STL,STL.MAN,P,.25 X .25...........46271GT36
FRAME ASSY,MAIN,LH..........................233929GT37
with decals (refer to 101.1)

WASHER,SHIM,.5 X .875 X .063............86052GT38
WHEEL,ROLLER- 3 X .5 X 1.28.............26087GT39
WHEEL AXLE PIN,SS-2.20....................211757GT40
RETAINING RING,EXTERNAL
SHF-50....................................................2

17748GT41

CASTER, POST SW 2.5 X 1.0...............26416GT42
WASHER,FLAT,USS,1/2",Y....................26095GT43
NUT,NYLOCK,1/2-13..............................26198GT44
SS II BRKT CASTER MNT PAINTED.....129189GT45
SS II MNT. BAR PAINTED......................129190GT46
FRAME ASSY,MAIN ,RH........................133915GT47
with decals (refer to 101.1)

SS II SUPPORT CHANNEL....................129278GT48
SCREW,HHC,3/8-16 X 1.25 GRD 5........46019GT49
NUT,NYLOCK,3/8-16..............................44828GT50
SCREW,HHC,1/2-13 X 3.........................210598GT51
NUT,LP NYLOCK,1/2-13.........................26086GT52
TUBE,RD,ALM.75 X .11 X 2.25..............235464-0225GT53
PIN,LOCK,LONG***................................232375GT54

Part No. 33570 Super-Straddle 13

Straddle ComponentsNovember 2018

201.1 Straddle Components

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



14 Super-Straddle Part No. 33570

Straddle Components November 2018

202.1 Winch Components

19r---

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Description Qty.Part No.Item

WINCH,KX-1051 (LESS HANDLE)***14085GT--
handle not included

BUSHING, LARGE PINION, FULTON.....16204GT1
WASHER,THRUST, KX-1050,1051........114190GT2
RATCHET GEAR ASSY, K-1050,1051.....114191GT3
FRICTION DISC, KX-1000,050,051.......15157GT4
PINION GEAR ASSY, KX-1050,1051
(14193)....................................................1

5

component no longer available

PINION SHAFT, KX-1050,1051..............114194GT6
RETAINING RING (6200).......................17
(not sold separately)

SERVICE KIT,PINION SHAFT-K1550.....21256081GT8
RATCHET KIT,K-1000 SERIES,935........25156GT9
WINCH FRAME (14085-WINCH)...........185221GT10
WINCH REINFORCE.PLATE --(BLUE)...11282486GT11
CABLE KEEP.KIT (BRACKET TYPE)*.....16190GT12
SPACER, DRUM BOLT, K-1000,1050
(5320)......................................................1

13

component no longer available

CABLE KEEP.KIT (THREADED
STUD).....................................................1

9134GT14

WINCH DRUM (14085-WINCH).............185222GT15
COVER, DRUM, KX-1000,050,051
(5376)......................................................1

16

component no longer available

SCREW,HHC,3/8-16 X 4.5......................112981GT17
NUT,LOCK,3/8-16...................................112012GT18
WINCH HANDLE-O.A.LENGTH-11".......116342GT19
NUT,HEX,JAM,1/2-13.............................36034GT20
PINION PLATE (KX/KH-1051,1050).......114189GT21

Part No. 33570 Super-Straddle 15

Straddle ComponentsNovember 2018

202.1 Winch Components

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



The Part Number Index is a numeric index of all part numbers included in this manual. The index shows what page(s) the part is used on.
PagePart Number

1310587GT ...................
1310598GT ...................
1311097GT ...................
13115153GT .................
13115154GT .................
13115155GT .................
1311600GT ...................
1311634GT ...................
1311636GT ...................
1311637GT ...................
1311757GT ...................
1311805GT ...................
1512012GT ...................
1312348GT ...................
151256081GT ...............
13, 151282486GT ...............
1512981GT ...................
1313066GT ...................
1514085GT ...................
1514189GT ...................
1514190GT ...................
1514191GT ...................
1514194GT ...................
1516342GT ...................
1317748GT ...................
1123725GT ...................
1128374GT ...................
1128421GT ...................
1128423GT ...................
1128424GT ...................
1128425GT ...................
1128426GT ...................
1128427GT ...................
1128428GT ...................
1128429GT ...................
1128430GT ...................
1128431GT ...................
1128432GT ...................
1128434GT ...................
1329164GT ...................
1329171GT ...................
1329173GT ...................
1329178GT ...................
1329189GT ...................
1329190GT ...................
1329261GT ...................
1329278GT ...................
1329281GT ...................
1329383GT ...................
1129444GT ...................
1329447GT ...................
1332302-1200GT ..........
1332358-1100GT ..........
1332375GT ...................
1333293GT ...................
1333910GT ...................
1333912GT ...................
1333915GT ...................
1333917GT ...................
1333919GT ...................
1333926GT ...................
1333928GT ...................
1333929GT ...................
1335464-0225GT ..........
1337689GT ...................
1338732GT ...................
134828GT .....................
1148329GT ...................
155156GT .....................
155157GT .....................
1357743GT ...................
136019GT .....................
136021GT .....................
136022GT .....................
136033GT .....................

PagePart Number

156034GT .....................
136052GT .....................
136086GT .....................
136087GT .....................
136095GT .....................
136097GT .....................
136145GT .....................
156190GT .....................
136198GT .....................
156204GT .....................
136271GT .....................
136416GT .....................
136825GT .....................
137713GT .....................
1180939GT ...................
138170GT .....................
138220GT .....................
138255GT .....................
138516GT .....................
1585221GT ...................
1585222GT ...................
138886GT .....................
159134GT .....................

16 Super-Straddle Part No. 33570

November 2018

Part Number Index

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



The Part Description Index is an alphabetical index of all part descriptions included in this manual. The index shows what page(s) the part is
used on.

B
BAR,MAGNET ATTACHMENT,SS.....13
BASE CONN ASSY-LH(RF/LR)SSII**.....13
BASE CONN. ASSY-RH(LF/RR)SS II.....13
BUSHING, LARGE PINION, FULTON.....15

C
CABLE ASSY-SS II.....13
CABLE KEEP.KIT (BRACKET TYPE)*.....15
CABLE KEEP.KIT (THREADED STUD).....15
CAP,HOLDER, CONTACT.....13
CASTER, PL, SW LOCK, WB 6 X 2.....13
CASTER, POST SW 2.5 X 1.0.....13
CASTER,PL,LSW,W/SB,6 X 3.0 **.....13
CONTACT,FULL BRIDGE,BRASS.....13
COVER, DRUM, KX-1000,050,051 (5376)....15

D
DECAL KIT,SUPER STRADDLE.....11
DECAL,BASE FRAME.....11
DECAL,CAUTION,DAMAGE HAZARD.....11
DECAL,DANGER,FAIL.READ,1.5X5.....11
DECAL,DANGER-INSTAL O.R.,BASE.....11
DECAL,DANGER-INSTAL O.R.,LADDR.....11
DECAL,DANGER-INSTALL PINS.....11
DECAL,DANGER/SAFETY/OPER.INSTR.....11
DECAL,GENIE SUPER-STRADDLE.....11
DECAL,NOTICE-FOOTPRINT.....11
DECAL,NOTICE-LADDER STORAGE.....11
DECAL,NOTICE-WINCH LUBRICATION.....11
DECAL,RETAINING PIN,1.25 X 2.8.....11
DECAL,STRADDLE SOCKET.....11
DECAL,TELSESCOPING BASE FRAME.....11

E
END FRAME ASSY, SS II.....13

F
FRAME ASSY,MAIN ,RH.....13
FRAME ASSY,MAIN,LH.....13
FRAME ASSY,TELESCOPE ARM,LH.....13
FRAME ASSY,TELESCOPE ARM,RH.....13
FRICTION DISC, KX-1000,050,051.....15

H
HOLDER,CONTACT.....13

L
LADDER ASSEMBLY WITH DECAL.....13
LIFT BAR ASSY, SS II.....13
LOWER LADDER ASSEMBLY.....13

M
MAGNET,NEODYMIUM,.375 X .100.....13

N
NUT, LP NYLOCK, 3/8-16.....13
NUT,HEX,3/8-16.....13
NUT,HEX,JAM,1/2-13.....15
NUT,LOCK,3/8-16.....15
NUT,LP NYLOCK,1/2-13.....13

NUT,NYLOCK,1/2-13.....13
NUT,NYLOCK,3/8-16.....13
NUT,WING,1/2-13.....13
NUT,WING,1/4-20.....13

P
PIN ASSEMBLY, LOCK, SHORT,SS.....13
PIN ASSY, RETAINER, SS I & II.....13
PIN,BALL RET.-.5 X 4.0.....13
PIN,LOCK,LONG***.....13
PIN,OUTRIGGER LOCK.....13
PINION GEAR ASSY, KX-1050,1051
(14193).....15

PINION PLATE (KX/KH-1051,1050).....15
PINION SHAFT, KX-1050,1051.....15

R
RATCHET GEAR ASSY, K-1050,1051.....15
RATCHET KIT,K-1000 SERIES,935.....15
REF. WINCH.....13
RETAINING RING (6200).....15
RETAINING RING,EXTERNAL SHF-50.....13
RIVET,STL,STL.MAN,P,.25 X .25.....13

S
SCREW, HCC, 3/8-16 X 1.50.....13
SCREW,FHM,8-32 X .25.....13
SCREW,HHC,1/2-13 X 3.....13
SCREW,HHC,1/2-13 X 4.....13
SCREW,HHC,1/2-13 X.75.....13
SCREW,HHC,1/4-20 X 1.5.....13
SCREW,HHC,3/8-16 X .75.....13
SCREW,HHC,3/8-16 X 1.25 GRD 5.....13
SCREW,HHC,3/8-16 X 4.5.....15
SCREW,PHM,10-32X1,SF.TAP.SLOT.....13
SCREW,RHM,6-32 X .75.....13
SCREW,SHC,3/8-16 X 1.5.....13
SERIAL # LABEL,MAT LIFT & SS**.....11
SERIAL NUMBER PLATE***.....11
SERVICE KIT,PINION SHAFT-K1550.....15
SPACER, DRUM BOLT, K-1000,1050
(5320).....15

SS II BRKT CASTER MNT PAINTED.....13
SS II LIFT FRAME WELDMENT.....13
SS II MNT. BAR PAINTED.....13
SS II SUPPORT CHANNEL.....13

T
TAPE,NON-SKID,1X11IN.....13
TAPE,UHMW .75X.010X12.....13
TUBE,RD,ALM.75 X .11 X 2.25.....13

U
UPPER LADDER ASSEMBLY W/DECAL.....13

W
WASHER,FLAT,.5 HARDENED.....13
WASHER,FLAT,MS,#6,Y.....13
WASHER,FLAT,USS,1/2",Y.....13
WASHER,FLAT,USS,3/8",Y.....13
WASHER,LOCK,.375.....13
WASHER,LOCK,0.5".....13
WASHER,SHIM,.5 X .875 X .063.....13
WASHER,THRUST, KX-1050,1051.....15

WEAR PAD,VERTICAL TUBE,SS.....13
WHEEL AXLE PIN,SS-2.20.....13
WHEEL,ROLLER- 3 X .5 X 1.28.....13
WINCH DRUM (14085-WINCH).....15
WINCH FRAME (14085-WINCH).....15
WINCH HANDLE-O.A.LENGTH-11".....15
WINCH REINFORCE.PLATE --(BLUE)......13, 
15

WINCH,KX-1051 (LESS HANDLE)***.....15

Part No. 33570 Super-Straddle 17

November 2018

Part Description Index

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



This Page Intentionally Left Blank

18 Super-Straddle Part No. 33570

November 2018

Part Description Index (continued)

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



California Proposition 65 

iLWARNING 
Operating, servicing and maintaining this 
equipment can expose you to chemicals 
including engine exhaust, carbon monoxide, 
phthalates, and lead, which are known to the 
State of California to cause cancer and birth 
defects or other reproductive harm. These 
chemicals can be emitted from or contained in 
other various parts and systems, fluids and some 
component wear by-products. To minimize 
exposure, avoid breathing exhaust, do not idle 
the engine except as necessary, service your 
equipment and vehicle in a well-ventilated area 
and wear gloves or wash your hands frequently 
when servicing your equipment or vehicle and 
after operation. For more information go to 
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/passenger-vehicle. ■ ■ 

�

cc 

-c 
Q) 
I • 

::J 

..c 
■-

L.. 

I • 

en 
■-

0 

■ -

■ -

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment. 

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts? 
Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and 
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking 
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us 
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on one of the 
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff 
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs. 

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, 
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, 

Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, 
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, 

Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, 
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. 

Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, 
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, 

Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, 
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith 

Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar 

http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/

	Click HERE for Table of Contents (TOC) [NOTE: each of the figure listings in the TOC are live links. After opening the TOC, move your cursor over the desired parts figure, and left click to view]



